O oo ~NO O, WNPE

PATTON 2022-2023
équipes

BARON Jean-Pierre
BLANQUART Nathalie
VILLAIN Francgois
BAILLEAU Patrick
PYTLAKOWSKA Mara
LASSERRE Danielle
GUGENHEIM Henri-Roger
PARAIN Gaultier
VANHEEGHE Bertrand

octl

13,14
10,77
16,78
7,17
6,86
3,22
12,83
9,23
2,84

oct 2

17,16
17,16
2,84
15,52
3,41
4,48
16,59
11,50
8,50

nov 1

19,55
7,82
10,00
12,18
14,54
11,14
0,45
10,00
5,46

nov 2

12,83
18,71
14,28
7,17
8,86
16,78
5,72
1,29
3,22

dec1

18,44
1,56
18,71
1,29
16,78
11,14
8,86
3,22
15,97

dec 2

12,51
16,18
7,49
15,97
4,03
3,82
4,03
11,50
8,50

total

93,63
72,20
70,10
59,30
54,48
50,58
48,48
46,74
44,49



